Products
Brochure
Land Management
Revegetation
Landscaping
Agriculture
Nursery Products
Soil Erosion Control

Stakes
Page 3
Description Order Code
! Other stake heights and diameters are available
upon request
! Natural colour
! Used in a variety of Horticultural and Environmental
project situations
! Blunt pointed
! Inexpensive stakes, easy to transport and move
around site
Natural Bamboo cut from the strongest species of
Bamboo. Quality controlled and strict weight and
diameter specifications ensure that these stakes will
stand up to weathering and environmental pressures.
Natural Bamboo Stakes
Dimensions & Thickness
Click HereClick HereOrder
Online
Bamboo Stakes    |
BN750D-SH1 75cm / 11-13mm    500
BN1200D-SH1 1.2m / 11-13mm   250
BN1800F-SH1 1.8m / 18-20mm    50
BN1800K-SH1 1.8m / 16-18mm     150
BN750B-SH1 75cm / 8-10mm   500
BN750C-SH1 75cm / 10-12mm   500
BN600C-SH1 60cm / 10-12mm   500
BN750E-SH1 75cm / 13-15mm    250
BN900B-SH 90cm / 8-10mm   500
BN900D-SH1 90cm / 11-13mm    500
BN1200I-SH 1.2m / 12-14mm    150
BN1200J-SH1 1.2m / 14-16mm     250

high soil moisture levels, and will mulch
down after approximately 12 months.
Order Code
WDM07-SH1 Recycled Fibre Square: 60cm x 60cm Pkt 50
WDM02-SH1 Jute Mat Square: 37cm x 37cm Pkt 100
WDM04-SH1 Jute Mat Square: 60cm x 60cm Pkt 50
WDM01-SH Paper Mat Square: 29cm x 29cm Pkt 100
WDM06-SH1 Recycled Fibre Square: 37cm x 37cm Pkt 100
Description Qty
Jute Weed Mat
Description
! Reduces watering requirements

! Reusable and Recyclable
! Quick to install.
Order Code Dimensions & Thickness
CFLMICRO200-SH MicroBeast Guard H:45cm X 20cm   50
CFLMACB300-SH  MacroBeast Guard H:60cm X 30cm  50
CFLBEAST-SH  Beast Guard H:90cm X 30cm   50
CFLMICRO300-SH MicroBeast Guard H:45cm X 30cm 50
CFLMAXIBEAST-SH MaxiBeast Guard H:120cm X 30cm  50
CFLMACB200-SH  MacroBeast Guard H:60cm X 20cm  50
Qty
E N V I R O N M E N TA L   S O L U T I O N S